05_Winds Prelims

Winds: IAW

5/4/2017

Winds: SAW

Winslow Twp HS Winds
VA-W 23.4 D
COMP 80.0 €D
ACH 76.0 €D
MA-W 24.9 €D
COMP 84.0 €D
ACH 82.0 €®
OE-W 34 €D
REP 86.0 €
COM 84.0 €D
Sub-Total 82.3
Penalty 1.40
Total 80.9
Placement 2nd

Timber Creek Winds

24.45 @
83.0 €D
80.0 €D

25.05 @
87.0 €D
80.0 €D

34.4 @
85.0 €1
87.0 €D

83.9
0.00

83.9

1st

InMotion Wind Performance Company

2/.3 @
92.0 €
90.0 €2

26.25 @
89.0 €D
86.0 €D

35.6 @
90.0 €D
88.0 €D

89.15
0.00

89.15

st



30_Winds Finals

VA-W
COMP
ACH

MA-W
COMP
ACH

OE-W
REP
COM

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Winds: IAW

Winds: SAW

5/6/2017

InMotion Wind Performance Company

27.75 @
93.0 €D
92.0 €

27.45 @
92.0 €D
91.0 €D

35.6 @
90.0 €D
88.0 €D

90.8
0.00

90.8

1st

Winslow Twp HS Winds

23.7 €D
81.0 €D
77.0 €D

25.65 €D
86.0 €D
85.0 €D

33.2 €D
84.0 €D
82.0 €D

82.55
0.10

82.45
ond

Timber Creek Winds

24.75 @
84.0 €
81.0 €D

26.1 @
89.0 €D
85.0 €D

34 @
85.0 €D
85.0 €D

84.85
0.00

84.85

1st



	Winds_Prelims_All
	Winds_Finals_All

