05_Winds Prelims

	Winds: SAW		Winds: IAW	
	Winslow Twp HS Winds	Timber Creek Winds	InMotion Wind Performance Company	
VA-W	23.4 2 nd	24.45 1 st	27.3 1 st	
COMP	80.0 2 nd	83.0 1 st	92.0 1 st	
ACH	76.0 2 nd	80.0 1 st	90.0 1 st	
MA-W	24.9 2 nd	25.05 1 st	26.25 1 ^{sl}	
COMP	84.0 2 nd	87.0 1 st	89.0 1 ^{sl}	
ACH	82.0 1 st	80.0 2 nd	86.0 1 ^{sl}	
OE-W	34 2 nd	34.4 1 st	35.6 1 st	
REP	86.0 1 st	85.0 2 nd	90.0 1 st	
COM	84.0 2 nd	87.0 1 st	88.0 1 st	
Sub-Total	82.3	83.9	89.15	
Penalty	1.40	0.00	_{0.00}	
Total	80.9	83.9	89.15	
Placement	2 nd	1 st	1 st	

30_Winds Finals

	Winds: IAW	Winds: SAW	
	InMotion Wind Performance Company	Winslow Twp HS Winds	Timber Creek Winds
VA-W	27.75 1 st	23.7 2 nd	24.75 1 st
COMP	93.0 1 st	81.0 2 nd	84.0 1 st
ACH	92.0 1 st	77.0 2 nd	81.0 1 st
MA-W	27.45 1 st	25.65 2 nd	26.1 1 st
COMP	92.0 1 st	86.0 2 nd	89.0 1 st
ACH	91.0 1 st	85.0 1 st	85.0 1 st
OE-W	35.6 1 ^{sl}	33.2 2 nd	34 1 st
REP	90.0 1 ^{sl}	84.0 2 nd	85.0 1 st
COM	88.0 1 ^{sl}	82.0 2 nd	85.0 1 st
Sub-Total	90.8	82.55	84.85
Penalty	0.00	0.10	_{0.00}
Total	90.8	82.45	84.85
Placement	1 st	2 nd	1 st